
North Carolina Triple P
Local Implementing Agencies Site Map

SERVICE REGION 1 Western North Carolina 

Madison, Cherokee, Graham, Clay, Macon, Swain, 
Haywood, Transylvania, Buncombe, Yancey, Henderson, 
Polk, Rutherford, Mitchell, McDowell, Burke, Jackson 

Western North Carolina
Sarah Clark
(828) 257-4456
triplep@mahec.net 

SERVICE REGION 2 Appalachian Health District

Ashe, Wilkes, Avery, Watauga, Caldwell, Alleghany, 
Surry, Yadkin, Stokes, Forsyth, Davie, Davidson

Appalachian Health District
Keisha Maldonado
(828) 264-4995 Extension 3155 
keisha.maldonado@apphealth.com

SERVICE REGION 3 Durham County

Durham, Rockingham, Guilford, Randolph, Caswell, 
Alamance, Chatham, Person, Orange, Wake

Durham County Health Department
Tracee Reynolds-Riba
(919) 339-9161
trriba@dconc.gov 

SERVICE REGION 4 Halifax

Halifax, Granville, Vance, Warren, Franklin, Johnston, 
Nash, Wilson, Edgecombe, Northampton

Halifax County Health Department
Interim: Mary Stevenson
(252) 583-5021 Ext 6277
stevensonm@halifaxnc.com

SERVICE REGION 5 Albemarle

Hertford, Gates, Bertie, Martin, Chowan, Pasquotank, 
Perquimans, Camden, Currituck, Dare, Tyrell, 
Washington

Albemarle Regional Health Services
Molly Brown
(252) 340-4128
Molly.Brown@arhs-nc.org 

SERVICE REGION 6 Pitt County

Pitt, Hyde, Jones, Pamlico, Greene, Wayne, Lenoir, 
Craven, Carteret, Beaufort

Pitt County Health Department
Gabriella “Gabby” Scothorn
(252) 902-2308
gabriella.scothorn@pittcountync.gov

SERVICE REGION 7 Cumberland County

Cumberland, Harnett, Sampson, Duplin, Onslow, 
Pender, New Hanover, Brunswick, Columbus, Bladen, 
Robeson, Hoke, Scotland, Richmond, Anson, 
Montgomery, Moore, Lee

Cumberland County Health Department
Laqualla Owens
(910) 433-3783
lowens@co.cumberland.nc.us 

SERVICE REGION 8 Mecklenburg

Mecklenburg, Union, Stanly, Rowan, Iredell, Alexander, 
Catawba, Lincoln, Gaston, Cleveland

Mecklenburg County Health Department
James Wright
(980) 314-9590
james.wright@mecklenburgcountync.gov

INDIVIDUAL SITE Cabarrus Cabarrus Health Alliance
Branisha Smith
(704) 920-1351
branisha.smith@cabarrushealth.org
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